
City of San José

Legislation Text

200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113

Amendment to the Purchase Order OP 57257 with Tucker Construction for Building Maintenance and
Repair Services for Citywide Facilities.
Adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager to amend purchase order OP 57257 with Tucker Construction
Company (San José, CA) for building maintenance and repair services, to increase compensation by $200,000
for a revised total amount not-to-exceed $520,000 through June 30, 2021.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-008, Agreements/Contracts (New or Amended) resulting in no physical
changes to the environment. (Finance/Public Works)

File #: 21-684, Version: 1

City of San José Printed on 4/2/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

